
Commission Earned Per Point (MYR)
305
276
271
247
235
206

Commission Earned Per Point (MYR)
91

214

The commission for an emGuarde-only Distributor selling a core product of Enagic will be calculated as follows:
Formula:
Basic Commission  x 77.7% + SP

Example:

1. Leveluk SD501 (Single Payment):
    RM 710 (Basic Commission) x 77.7% + RM290 (SP) = RM 841.67

2. K8 (24 Month Insatallment):
     RM 834 (Basic Commission) x 77.7% + RM 250 (SP) = RM 898.02

Note:

update on 2024/10/03

ENAGIC® (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD
Registration No.:  201101042983
Direct Sales License No.: AJL931978
Unit 25-6 & 27-6, The Boulevard, Mid Valley City, Lingkaran Syed Putra, 59200, Kuala Lumpur

   Tel: (+60)3-2282 2332   Fax: (+60)3- 2282 2335     www.enagic-my.com

ENAGIC MALAYSIA COMMISSION CHART 
For emGuarde-only Distributor

A person who joins Enagic as a distributor by purchasing emGuarde, without owning any core products of Enagic, will be referred to 
as an "emGuarde-only Distributor." The commission eligibility will be adjusted to 77.7% of the basic commission for all products sold, 

including both core and non-core products. (Note: The commission amount depends on the distributor account's sales status.)

To calculate commissions for any core products, refer to the Kangen Distributor Commission Chart and use the same 
formula to determine the amount.

Once an emGuarde-only Distributor self-purchases and owns a core product (Kangen Machines, Anespa, Ukon DD, or 
Ukon Sigma), the commission eligibility will be the same as an Kangen Distributor, allowing you to earn the full basic 
commission on future sales (T&C applied).

Core Products Category: Kangen Machines, Anespa, Ukon DD, Ukon Sigma.
Non-Core Products Category: emGuarde, Kangen Air, Ukon Curry (not available in Malaysia).

12 Month Installment (Dreamshop)
24 Month Installment (Dreamshop)
E-PAYMENT - 6 &12 MONTH INSTALLMENT
First commission payout
Second commission payout

Commission on Core Product Sales

Commission on emGuarde Sales
PAYMENT METHOD
Single Payment
6 Month Installment (Credit Card)
12 Month Installment (Credit Card)
24 Month Installment (Credit Card)

http://www.enagic-my.com

