

ENAGIC® (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD Registration No.: 201101042983 Direct Sales License No.: AJL931978 Unit 25-6 & 27-6, The Boulevard, Mid Valley City, Lingkaran Syed Putra, 59200, Kuala Lumpur Tel: (+60)3-2282 2332 Fax: (+60)3- 2282 2335 www.enagic-my.com

Core Products Category: Kangen Machines, Anespa, Ukon DD, Ukon Sigma. Non-Core Products Category: emGuarde, Kangen Air, Ukon Curry (not available in Malaysia).

ENAGIC MALAYSIA COMMISSION CHART

For emGuarde-only Distributor

A person who joins Enagic as a distributor by purchasing emGuarde, without owning any core products of Enagic, will be referred to as an "emGuarde-only Distributor." The commission eligibility will be adjusted to 77.7% of the basic commission for all products sold, including both core and non-core products. (Note: The commission amount depends on the distributor account's sales status.)

Commission on emGuarde Sales

PAYMENT METHOD	Commission Earned Per Point (MYR)
Single Payment	305
6 Month Installment (Credit Card)	276
12 Month Installment (Credit Card)	271
24 Month Installment (Credit Card)	247
12 Month Installment (Dreamshop)	235
24 Month Installment (Dreamshop)	206
E-PAYMENT - 6 & 12 MONTH INSTALLMENT	Commission Earned Per Point (MYR)
First commission payout	91
Second commission payout	214

Commission on Core Product Sales

To calculate commissions for any core products, refer to the <u>Kangen Distributor Commission Chart</u> and use the same formula to determine the amount.

The commission for an emGuarde-only Distributor selling a core product of Enagic will be calculated as follows: **Formula:**

Basic Commission x 77.7% + SP

Example:

- 1. Leveluk SD501 (Single Payment): RM 710 (Basic Commission) x 77.7% + RM290 (SP) = RM 841.67
- 2. K8 (24 Month Insatallment): RM 834 (Basic Commission) x 77.7% + RM 250 (SP) = RM 898.02

Note:

Once an emGuarde-only Distributor self-purchases and owns a core product (Kangen Machines, Anespa, Ukon DD, or Ukon Sigma), the commission eligibility will be the same as an Kangen Distributor, allowing you to earn the full basic commission on future sales (T&C applied).